®

A N T P e ST ﬁfztrﬁ:‘-‘ﬁ“%ﬁ‘aﬁ"?“’w?“ e

1083780

&g wregias ey =
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
i Tarafirer
MARKS STATEMENT

iR wper wiéfnde wita, 2017

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017

fammdT %1 9 Name of Student  RAJKUMAR

w Roll No. sgg7s33
HTAT ¥T 9 Mother’s Name CHAMAN DEVI

fireT /<7 ® 1 W Father's/Guardian’s Name  aAsnOK KUMAR
e School 85087 K N INTERNATIONAL SCH BHARATPUR ROAD MATHURA UP
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CODE
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POSITIONAL
GRADE

301 ENGLISH CORE FIFTY EIGHT

MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
WORK EXPERIENCE
PHY & HEALTH EDUCA
GENERAL STUDIES
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043
035
023
D46
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058
043
061
045

074

FORTY THREE
SIXTY ONE
FORTY FIVE
SEVENTY FOUR
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AR ; SR Absent

FP : IO o @@ Fail in Practical
FT : ferfir & 9rreat Fail in Theory
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